
North Counties Christian Sports Fellowship League – 2022 Schedule EXT
1st game starts at 6:00 PM and 2nd at approx. 7:30 PM

East Jackson West Jackson Team Coach
7-Jul Thurs 3 @ 8 4 @ 7 1 Joining Team 8 and others teams

8 @ 4 7 @ 3 2 Joining Team 5
12-Jul Tues 3 @ 4 3 Christian Fellowship - Edmonds Zack

4 @ 3 4 Emmaus Rd United David
14-Jul Thurs 5 @ 6 7 @ 8 5 SPCC-D Andrew

6 @ 7 8 @ 5 6 SPCC-A Adriene
19-Jul Tues 3 @ 5 7 Arlington Free Methodist John

5 @ 3 8 Calvary Everett Hannah
21-Jul Thurs 4 @ 6 8 @ 7

6 @ 8 7 @ 4 ** does not count to standings
26-Jul Tues 3 @ 6

6 @ 3
28-Jul Thurs 4 @ 8 7 @ 5

8 @ 5 4 @ 7 **
2-Aug Tues 4 @ 5

5 @ 4
4-Aug Thurs 3 @ 7 6 @ 8

7 @ 6 8 @ 3
5-Aug Fri 7 @ 5 6 @ 4

5 @ 6

6-Aug Tournament
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